SYLVANIA Luminaires
ULTRA LED™ Work Light
LED554R1   3-21
UL USC
LISTED
Application
ULTRA LED Work Lights are ideal for temporary lighting with

—— For linking additional lamps, connect the power cable to the
expansion outlet on the lamp.
Ordering Guide
LED WORKLIGHT XXX 8 50 PLG RMT
LED Lamps
and Retrofits
Lamp Type
Temporary
Work Light
Wattage
060 = 60 Watts
100 = 100 Watts
130 = 130 Watts
CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temperature
50 = 5000K
Connection Type
Power connection
through a plug
Accessory
Remote included as a
standard accessory
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W) Replaces
Cord
Length
(ft) Linkability
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Case
Qty CEC
40974 LEDWORKLIGHT060850PLGRMT 60 175W 15.5 Up to 16 lamps 120 50,000 5000K 7500 80+ 4 Yes
40975 LEDWORKLIGHT100850PLGRMT 100 250W 35 Up to 10 lamps 120 50,000 5000K 12,000 80+ 4 Yes
40976 LEDWORKLIGHT130850PLGRMT 130 400W 35 Up to 6 lamps 120 50,000 5000K 17,000 80+ 4 Yes
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
Length
(in)
(B)
Diameter
(in)
60W Work Light 9.7 6.7
100W Work Light 11.6 6.7
130W Work Light 12.5 6.7 A
B
B
B
A
A
60W 100W 130W
Lamp
Description